
Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

32 26606 PT LOOKOUT RD 5:40 2:44

32 POINT LOOKOUT RD / RADIO STATION WAY 5:42 2:45

32 27780 POINT LOOKOUT RD 5:44 2:46

32 28150 PT LOOKOUT RD. 5:50 2:47

32 25241 FRIENDSHIP SCHOOL RD 5:55 2:37

32 MCINTOSH RD / BURNT MILL DR 6:04 2:32

32 41065 BISHOP RD 6:12 2:30

32 MORGANZA TURNER RD / LONGHORN LN 6:25 2:27

32 25525 LOVEVILLE RD 6:30 2:30

32 MAIDEN SIDE LN / PARSONMILL RD 6:32 2:06

32 40450 PARSONS MILL RD 6:34 2:05

32 PARSONS MILL RD / DOVE POINT LN 6:35 2:04

32 PARSONS MILL RD / COUNTRY LN 6:35 2:04

32 MAYPOLE RD PM only 2:40

Mennonite School Bus Routes 2016-2017

Bus stop times are approximate, and subject to change

School Starts: 7:00    School Ends: 2:00


